Compressor ACC Cubigel Huayi
Electrolux ZEM GP14FB, Low back
pressure, 134a, 220 -240V/1/50Hz, 3/8
HP ,CSIR
Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 16 June 2020
Compressor ACC Cubigel Huayi Electrolux ZEM GP14FB, LBP – 134a, 220
-240V/1/50Hz, 3/8 HP ,CSIR
QB66C13GAX5 , KIRIAZI Electronic
,250L (Freezer capacity 64L),
Panasonic Compressor , 1/5Hp ,165W
,Low back pressure,R134a,
RSIR,220-240V/1/50Hz
Category: compressor,Technologie,Tester ok
written by Jamila | 16 June 2020
QB66C13GAX5 , KIRIAZI Electronic ,250L (Freezer capacity 64L), Panasonic
Compressor , 1/5Hp ,165W ,Low back pressure,R134a, RSIR,220-240V/1/50Hz
Compressor ,Embraco Aspera ,NJ2212GK,
LBP – R404A, R507, 220-240V/1/50Hz,
1.5 HP, 34.38 cm3, LRA 36.0 A, CSR,
lubricant charge 750ml POE 22, 1547 W
,at -23.3 / +54.4 °
Category: Technologie,Tester ok
written by www.mbsm.pro | 16 June 2020
Compressor ,Embraco Aspera ,NJ2212GK, LBP – R404A, R507, 220-240V/1/50Hz, 1.5
HP, 34.38 cm3, LRA 36.0 A, CSR, lubricant charge 750ml POE 22, 1547 W ,at -23.3
/ +54.4 °
Compressor ,ACC Cubigel ,Huayi
Electrolux ,ZEM GL80AA / GVY75AA, LBP
– R134a, 220 – 240V/1/50Hz, 1/4 HP,
discharge 7.52 cm3, motor type RSIR /
RSCR, oil type ester, oil charge 180
cm3, 150 W at -25 / +55 °, input
power, current 146 W, 1.16 A,
expansion device: capillary, cooling:
static, weight 8.6 kg
Category: Technologie,Tester ok
written by www.mbsm.pro | 16 June 2020
Compressor ,ACC Cubigel ,Huayi Electrolux ,ZEM GL80AA / GVY75AA, LBP – R134a,
220 – 240V/1/50Hz, 1/5 HP, discharge 7.52 cm3, motor type RSIR / RSCR, oil type
ester, oil charge 180 cm3, 150 W at -25 / +55 °, input power, current 146 W,
1.16 A, expansion device: capillary, cooling: static, weight 8.6 kg